Farnell Page 162 Date: 04-09-06 time:18:45
6
C
o
n
n
e
c

Ì Dedicated and embedded PC architecture is an accepted platform for:
25 Per Pack Price Per Pack
Colour Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 50+ +
Blue M22-1910005 510-920● 518.00 423.00 345.00 226.00 – –
Black M22-1900005 510-932● 518.00 423.00 345.00 226.00 – –
Red M22-1920005 510-944● 533.00 436.00 355.00 231.00 – –
PC/104 and the PC/104 logo are trademarks of the PC/104
consortium.
No. of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+
Plug DIL Vertical
4+4 M80-8260842 110-0731● 309.00 275.00 248.00
Plug DIL Vertical with Locking Latch
4+4 M80-8280842 110-0732● 328.00 292.00 263.00
5+5 M80-8281042 110-0733● 383.00 341.00 307.00
6+6 M80-8281242 110-0734● 438.00 390.00 351.00
7+7 M80-8281442 110-0735● 493.00 438.00 395.00
8+8 M80-8281642 110-0736● 548.00 487.00 438.00
Socket DIL Vertical
4+4 M80-6810845 110-0738● 444.00 395.00 355.00
5+5 M80-6811045 110-0739● 542.00 481.00 433.00
386456
Price Each
No. of Ways Order Code 2+ 10+ 50+ 100+ +
Single Row